Waukesha Highland Games

September 2, 2017 — Band Order of Play

10:30 am Band Meeting at the MWPBA Tent

Grade 5 QMM

2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30
2:40
2:50

City of Rockford Pipe Band

Madison Pipes and Drums

Macalester College Pipe Band
Firefighters Highland Guard Naperville
Cameron & District Pipe Band

Celtic Cross Pipes and Drums

Grade 4 Medley

3:10
3:20
3:30
3:40
3:50

4:05
4:10

Billy Mitchell Scottish Pipes and Drums
Chicago Highlanders Pipes and Drums
Twin Cities Metro Pipe Band

Dundee Scottish Pipe Band

Chicago Stock Yard Kilty Band (Duty Band)

Group Tenor 4 parts 6/8 March
Drum Major 4 parts 6/8 March

5:30 Massed Bands
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